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KARNATAKA SAMSKRIT UNIVERSITY
SENIORITY LIST OF THE UGC PAY SCALE EMPLOYEES

As On 21.11.2025

Name of the Post: Assistant Librarian (CAS)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Declaration date of
.| Seniority Date of Date of Completion of | Date of CAS
SL No. . Name of the Employee Date of Birth . Report to the . - Remarks
Rank Appointment " Probationary Promotion
Duty Period

KSU:UGC-PS/Teaching & Non-Teaching Apmnt./2016-17; Date:03.02.2017 & 01.10

RAMESH S PUTTANNAVAR

13.03.1990

16.03.2018

16.03.2018

17.03.2020

16.03.2023

Academic Level 10to 11

]

g8

ARUN KUMARH S

06.06.1986

16.03.2018

16.03.2018

17.03.2020

16.03.2023

Academic Level 10to 11

KSU:UGC-PS/Teaching & Non-Teaching Apmnt./201

6-17; Date:20.06.2018

3 3 KAVITA BIRADAR 04.03.1985 | 31.10.2018 | 31.10.2018 01.11.2020 31.10.2022 | Academic Level 10to 11
1 | i é‘\. \ 95
VT i 2lmmndvr /‘,L,Ja,\ Y/ X \\«\‘
Reglstrar Vice-Chancellor

Karnataka Samskrit University

Bengaluru-560018.

Karnataka Samskrit University
Bengaluru-560018.
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! KARNATAKA SAMSKRIT UNIVERSITY
SENIORITY LIST OF THE UGC PAY SCALE EMPLOYEES

As On 21.11.2025

Name of the Post: Professor (CAS) (Appointed as Associate Professor)

1 2 3 4 5 6 -~ 7 8 9
. Date of Report to - Date of CAS
. = Date of Appointment Declaration date of ;

SL |S .

“_L _enlon't Name of the Employee Date of Birth to the Post of the Duty to t.he Completion of Promotion 0 Remarks
No. | ¥ Rank . Post of Associate . . post of

Associate Professor Probationary Period
Professor Professor |
VEERANARAYANANK n n ha
1 1 PANDURANGI 04.07.1973 03.03.2014 05.03.2014 05.03.2016 05.03.2017
KSU:UGC-Ps/Teaching-Non Teaching Apmt/2014-15, Dt: 05.11.2014
2 2 SHIVANI V 05.05.1976 08.09.2015 14.09.2015 14.09.2017 14.09.2018
3 3 PALAIAHC 12.01.1979 08.09.2015 19.09.2015 19.09.2017 19.09.2018
= - " a0 {L’“ 2 o) 15
~ . (NP 7;4'},h;_‘:v,_-..,“'l("(,;"\v";"\\ _\-‘::’/ ‘/\j\, b{’\ i‘ ” \*’\
Registrar

Vice-Chancellor
Karnataka Samskrit\l'&niversity
Bengaluru-560018.

Karnataka Samskrit University
Bengaluru-560018.
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